[bookmark: _GoBack]Membres du Conseil Scientifique de P2IO

	H. AÏT ABDERRAHIM
	SCK CEN
	haitabde@sckcen.be
	OK

	Michael BODE
	Liverpool University
	mfb@astro.livjm.ac.uk
	OK

	Ariella  CATTAÏ
	CERN
	Ariella.Cattai@cern.ch
	OK

	Jean-Pierre  DELAHAYE
	CERN
	jpd@slac.stanford.edu
	OK

	Belen GAVELA
	Madrid University
	belen.gavela@uam.es
	OK

	Muhsin HARAKEH
	KVI
	harakeh@kvi.nl
	OK

	Roger LECOMTE
	Sherbrooke University
	Roger.Lecomte@USherbrooke.ca
	OK

	Alfred  MUELLER
	Columbia University
	amh@phys.columbia.edu
	OK

	Joseph A. NUTH
	NASA
	Joseph.A.Nuth@NASA.gov
	OK

	Christian STEGMANN
	DESY
	Christian.Stegmann@desy.de
	OK

	Norbert  WERMES
	Bonn University
	Wermes@physik.uni-bonn.de
	OK 

	Fabio ZWIRNER
	Padova University
	Fabio.Zwirner@pd.infn.it
	OK





